
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI 
   Võru  ja Põlva maakonna II etapp  

Võru
koht

Põlv
a

koht Koht Võistleja Sünniaeg Kool tulemus finaal
TN 60m tj

1 1 Õilme Võro 02.01.96 Parksepa KK 10,78 10,45
2 2 Kristiina Ilves 03.15.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,91 10,76
3 3 Hanna-Mai Vaikla   97 Võru Kesklinna G 10,94 10,88
4 4 Karmen Dräbinski                      60m19.07.96 Antsla G 11,33 11,09

1 5 Anett Simga  08.01.1996 Põlva ÜG 10,93 11,14
2 6 Dora Uibo 26.03.1996 Põlva ÜG 11,21 11,45
3 7 Grete Sikk  14.11.1996 Põlva ÜG 11,33 11,76

5 8 Anna-Lisette Kukk 1997 Parksepa KK 11,88 11,78
4 9 Mariscalle Kõrvel 09.10.96 Kanepi G 11,92 11,92
5 10 Viivika Veski 1997 Kanepi G 12,30 12,37

6 11 Kristiin Kulpson 03.03.97 Parksepa KK 12,03 12,69
6 12 Tiina Ilves   1996 Põlva ÜG 12,07 13,03

7 13 Siret Bugajev 26.01.97 Parksepa KK 12,42
8 14 Elis Kannimäe                                60m    96  Antsla G 12,60

7 15 Katre Vaher 1997 Kanepi G 12,77
9 16 Maria Martha Kikkas 13.03.97 Parksepa KK 12,88

8 17 Helena Lattik 1996 Kanepi G 12,94

PN kaugus

1 1 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.60
2 2 Allan Katsmazov        97 Võru Kesklinna G 4.50

1 3 Mihkel Mehine    21.06.1996 Värska G 4.40
3 4 Jürgen Kolk                97 Võru Kesklinna G 4.31
4 5 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 4.29

2 6 Kert Hüdsi   4.08.1996 Räpina ÜG 4.21
3 7 Kevin Hallop     20.02.1997 Värska G 4.18

5 8 Herki Hellamaa                         60m  kuul19.11.96 Antsla G 4.13
4 9 Ivo Laanelind Värska G 4.13
5 10 Mark Kahar 1997 Kanepi G 4.12
6 11 Sander Tensing  13.12.1996 Räpina ÜG 4.07

6 12 Ott Asi 03.11.96 Parksepa KK 4.04
7 13 Temari Nuuma 1996 Põlva ÜG 4.02
8 14 Siim Villako 1996 Põlva ÜG 3.96

7 15 Reiko Matvere            96 Võru Kesklinna G 3.95
9 16 Kristjan Pärli 25.05.96 Kanepi G 3.93

8 17 Lars Johannes Sissas 6.04.1900 Võru Kesklinna G 3.91
10 18 Karl Pargas Räpina ÜG 3.90
11 19 Märt Hüdsi    24.03.1998 Räpina ÜG 3.76

9 20 Reiko-Gregor Ruuda 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.75
10 21 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 3.72
11 22 Marko Orlov               97 Võru Kesklinna G 3.62
12 23 Ingmar Bert Sabre 8.09.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.59

12 24 Mairo Lattik 24.10.97 Kanepi G 3.47
13 25 Keimo Vaher 1997 Kanepi G 3.35



TV 60m tj 
1 1 Kerli Juhandi   12.05.1994 Põlva ÜG 10,62 10,37

1 2 Triinu Palmre 22.07.1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,53 10,49
2 3 Carolin Kivistik   03.03.1994 Räpina ÜG 10,68 10,62

2 4 Liis Timpka              1994 Võru Kesklinna G 10,76 10,63
3 5 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 04.06.95 Parksepa KK 10,92 10,96

3 6 Helene Leht 10.07.94 Kanepi G 11,97 11,34
4 7 Merilin Salundi                   14.11.95 Antsla G 11,58 11,60

4 8 Krete Junson   07.08.1995 Räpina ÜG 11,62 11,63
5 9 Merilin Liivaoja 28.02.94 Parksepa KK 12,20 12,46
6 10 Johanna Piho 1995 Parksepa KK 13,36 13,14

5 11 Deivi Koppel 1995 Kanepi G 13,84 14,14
7 12 Veelika Piirioja 10.30.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 13,68

PN 60m  tj
1 1 Martin Paakspuu 27.01.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,90 09,90
2 2 Jürgen Kolk                97 Võru Kesklinna G 10,39 10,17
3 3 Allan Katsmazov        97 Võru Kesklinna G 10,49 10,27
4 4 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 10,29 10,30

1 5 Kert Hüdsi   4.08.1996 Räpina ÜG 11,12 10,86
2 6 Kristjan Pärli 25.05.96 Kanepi G 11,06 10,86

5 7 Herki Hellamaa                         60m  kuul19.11.96 Antsla G 10,95 10,89
3 8 Mihkel Mehine    21.06.1996 Värska G 11,05 11,06
4 9 Kevin Hallop     20.02.1997 Värska G 11,54 11,56
5 10 Karl Pargas Räpina ÜG 11,86 11,62

6 11 Reiko Matvere            96 Võru Kesklinna G 11,36 12,16
6 12 Ivo Laanelind Värska G 11,87 12,18

7 13 Lars Johannes Sissas 6.04.1900 Võru Kesklinna G 11,60
8 14 Ingmar Bert Sabre 8.09.1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,61
9 15 Reiko-Gregor Ruuda 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,78

7 16 Mark Kahar 1997 Kanepi G 12,01
8 17 Siim Villako 1996 Põlva ÜG 12,02

10 18 Gail Kikkas 14.01.97 Parksepa KK 12,19
9 19 Keimo Vaher 1997 Kanepi G 12,38
10 20 Sander Tensing  13.12.1996 Räpina ÜG 12,39
11 21 Mairo Lattik 24.10.97 Kanepi G 13,01
12 22 Märt Hüdsi    24.03.1998 Räpina ÜG 14,92

TV kuul
1 1 Kerli Juhandi   12.05.1994 Põlva ÜG 9.05

1 2 Mari-Liis Tulev    1995 Võru Kesklinna G 8.52
2 3 Veelika Piirioja 10.30.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 8.35
3 4 Liis Timpka              1994 Võru Kesklinna G 8.20

2 5 Carolin Kivistik   03.03.1994 Räpina ÜG 8.09
4 6 Triinu Palmre 22.07.1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 8.09

3 7 Marisabel Pihlapuu   01.06.1994 Põlva ÜG 7.99
4 8 Helene Leht 10.07.94 Kanepi G 7.86
5 9 Kersti Veskema 1994 Kanepi G 7.86

5 10 Merilin Liivaoja 28.02.94 Parksepa KK 7.63
6 11 Krete Junson   07.08.1995 Räpina ÜG 7.29

6 12 Isebell Helimets         1995 Võru Kesklinna G 7.13
7 13 Anette Kõiv     15.03.1995 Räpina ÜG 7.02

7 14 Jana Maruštšak 11.06.95 Parksepa KK 7.01
8 15 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 04.06.95 Parksepa KK 6.53
9 16 Karin Kalk 1994 Antsla G 6.48

8 17 Deivi Koppel 1995 Kanepi G 6.41



PV 60m tj
1 1 Sten Sibul                1994 Võru Kesklinna G 09,81 09,90

1 2 Raul Kalbus    2.05.1994 Räpina ÜG 09,91 09,92
2 3 Karel Osi Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,74 10,40

2 4 Gerald Kivirand 1994 Kanepi G 10,29 10,47
3 5 Kert Viitkar 16.12.94 Parksepa KK 10,81 10,91
4 6 Indrek Raag 27.04.94 Parksepa KK 11,48 11,03
5 7 Ranet Kikkas          1995 Võru Kesklinna G 11,24 11,33

3 8 Henri Sikk 1994 Kanepi G 11,12 11,41
6 9 Karel Käos 19.12.95 Parksepa KK 11,91 11,99

4 10 Mattias Lail 1994 Kanepi G 12,54 12,29
5 11 Karel Keldu 1995 Kanepi G 13,95 13,73

7 12 Emil Haljend 23.09.94 Parksepa KK 11,93
8 13 Hannes Liba 1995 Antsla G 13,66

PV teivas
1 1 Martin Zahkna 1994 Võru Kesklinna G 2.60
2 2 Ranet Kikkas          1995 Võru Kesklinna G 2.60
3 3 Sten Sibul                1994 Võru Kesklinna G 2.50

1 4 Gerald Kivirand 1994 Kanepi G 2.50
4 5 Kert Viitkar 16.12.94 Parksepa KK 2.30

2 5 Raul Kalbus    2.05.1994 Räpina ÜG 2.30
5 7 Indrek Raag 27.04.94 Parksepa KK 2.20

3 8 Ben Ruuben Kaljuvee   13.04.1995 Põlva ÜG 2.10
6 9 Emil Haljend 23.09.94 Parksepa KK 2.00
7 10 Hannes Liba 1995 Antsla G 1.90
7 10 Karel Käos 19.12.95 Parksepa KK 1.90
9 12 Maikel Varend 1995 Antsla G 1.80

v.v. Maicel Uibo 1992 Põlva KJK 3.40
v.v. Gerret Kivirand 1993 Kanepi G 3.30
v..v Karl Junson 1992 Räpina ÜG 3.00


